
Chem 100 Meeting
29‐Nov‐12

9:30 ‐ 2:00
UHM, Bachman 113

Campus Fname Lname Email
UHM Kristin Kumashiro kumashir@hawaii.edu
UHM Philip Williams philipwi@hawaii.edu
UHH Ernie Kho ekho@hawaii.edu
UHWO Joseph Bariyanga bariyang@hawaii.edu
UHMC Sean Calder scalder@hawaii.edu
HAW Bernhard Laurich laurich@hawaii.edu
HON Brent Rubio brubio@hawaii.edu
KAP Harry Davis harryd@hawaii.edu
KAU Michael Hannwald mwh@hawaii.edu
LEE Michael Reese mreese@hawaii.edu
WIN None None None
UH System Joanne Itano itano@hawaii.edu
UH System Susan Nishida susansyn@hawaii.edu
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